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Play-Off PFL
2023/24 Play-Off.

Friday, 08.06.2024, 12:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 29°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

0 : 4

«UCSA» Tarasivka

1 Nikolaienko Hordii
69 Strads Maksym
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
55 Kuzmovych Valentyn
4 Baraniuk Oleksandr
25 Krapivnoi Dmytro (C)
89 Misanov Maksym
41 Kuralekh Mykyta
17 Khussin Tymofii
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
18 Humeniak Dmytro

Substitutes
71 Lavuta Kyrylo
80 Shein Ivan
30 Yudin Mykyta
21 Ishymskyi Danylo
29 Kaduk Vladyslav
40 Ivasiuk Nikita
95 Omelianenko Kostiantyn

Coach
Hai Anton

70 Fedotov Nikita
89 Synohub Oleh (C)
44 Demydenko Andrii
4 Makhniev Dmytro
2 Kononov Mykyta
5 Yevdokymov Anton
14 Dumaniuk Artur
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos Vendi
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
11 Eseola Aderinsola

Substitutes
12 Barantsov Kyrylo
55 Sherstianykh Roman
33 Selin Yevgen
16 Yuvkhymets Roman
8 Kireiev Andrii
17 Khovaiko Kyrylo
20 Kharchenko Matvii
7 Houlart Habriel

Coach
Tsymbal Mykola

Referee:
Zaitsev Andrii
Assistant 1:
Kieskiula Denys
Assistant 2:
Yalov Andriy
4th Official:
Petrenko Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Krynytskyi Valerii



2 / 2

Play-Off PFL, 2023/24, Play-Off.
Friday, 08.06.2024, 12:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 29°C.

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 0 : 4 «UCSA» Tarasivka
9' 11 Eseola Aderinsola

41 Kuralekh Mykyta
30 Yudin Mykyta 23'

30' 14 Dumaniuk Artur

53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro 31'

25 Krapivnoi Dmytro 35'

17 Khussin Tymofii 38'

4 Baraniuk Oleksandr 49'

53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro 52'

55' 73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon

30 Yudin Mykyta
21 Ishymskyi Danylo 59'

59' 21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
7 Houlart Habriel

59' 11 Eseola Aderinsola
20 Kharchenko Matvii

62' 9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos
Vendi

69' 14 Dumaniuk Artur
8 Kireiev Andrii

69' 73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
16 Yuvkhymets Roman

25 Krapivnoi Dmytro
40 Ivasiuk Nikita 71'

15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
80 Shein Ivan 71'

75'
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos
Vendi
17 Khovaiko Kyrylo

86' 17 Khovaiko Kyrylo

4 Baraniuk Oleksandr 88'

90+3' 5 Yevdokymov Anton

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


